Grizedale

Community Inclusion Officer

e Number of seats to filll

« Valid votes{EXl
e Spoiled Ballot coun@

Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Harvey Masters 174.0 Yes

Reopen Nominations 17.0 No

Non transferrable 0.0

Differential loss 0.0

Totals 191.0

Media and Communications Officers

o Number of seats to fill2

e Valid Votes
e Spoiled Ballot countﬂ



Candidates

Rachel Holroyd
Niamh Williams
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Media and Tech Officer

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
e Spoiled Ballot coun@

Candidates

Shankar "Shank" Hore
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

124.0
63.0
3.0
0.0
0.0

190.0

Stage 1
1st Prefs.

-60.67
51.0

5.0

4.67

168.0

0.0

Surplus Elected?
Stage 1

63.33 Yes

114.0 Yes

N

0.0
4.67

190.0

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Yes

IR



Candidates

Differential loss

Totals

Men’s Sports Officer (reserved for self-defining man+)

e« Number of seats to filll

o Valid votesiBZ|
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Justin Lee

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Men’s Welfare Officer (reserved for self-defining man+)

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
0.0
172.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
165.0 Yes
IR
0.0
0.0
174.0



e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
e Spoiled Ballot coun@

Candidates

Manan Ladda
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

President

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
e Spoiled Ballot coun@

Candidates

James Humphreys

136.0

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
166.0 Yes
[
0.0
0.0
174.0
Stage 1 Elimination Elected?
1st Prefs. Stage 1
7.0 143.0 Yes



Candidates

Dom Casoria & Emma Gowling
Zheng Yi Zheng

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Social and Events Officers

Number of seats to filll

Valid Votes

Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Grace McWhirter

Reopen Nominations

130.0
13.0
4.0
0.0
0.0

283.0

Stage 1
1st Prefs.
2.0
-13.0
-4.0
8.0
189.0

Elimination Elected?
Stage 1

132.0 No

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Yes

[



Candidates

Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Vice President of Education and Welfare

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
e Spoiled Ballot coun@

Candidates

Sophie Empson
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

0.0
0.0

198.0

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

195.0 Yes
10.0 No
0.0

0.0

205.0



Vice President of Socials and Events

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Katie Johnson 193.0 Yes

Reopen Nominations 21.0 No

Non transferrable 0.0

Differential loss 0.0

Totals 214.0

Women’s Welfare Officer (reserved for self-defining woman+)

Number of seats to filll

Valid Votes

Spoiled Ballot count]|



Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Alice Sutcliffe 132.0 Yes

Jade Dobinson-Evans No

50.0

Non transferrable 0.0

Differential loss 0.0

Totals 189.0
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