Grizedale

Community Inclusion Officer

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 191
 Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Harvey Masters	174.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	17.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	191.0	

Media and Communications Officers

- Number of seats to fill2
- Valid votes 190
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 t Prefs.	Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Rachel Holroyd	124.0	-60.67	63.33	Yes
Niamh Williams	63.0	51.0	114.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	3.0	5.0	8.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0		0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	4.67	4.67	
Totals	190.0		190.0	

Media and Tech Officer

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes<mark>172</mark> Spoiled Ballot count<mark>0</mark>

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?
Shankar "Shank" Hore	168.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	4.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	172.0	

Men's Sports Officer (reserved for self-defining man+)

- Number of seats to fill
- Valid votes 174
 Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Justin Lee	165.0		Yes
Reopen Nominations	9.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	174.0		

Men's Welfare Officer (reserved for self-defining man+)

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 174Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?
Manan Ladda	166.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	8.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	174.0	

President

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 283Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elimination Stage 1	Elected?
James Humphreys	136.0	7.0	143.0	Yes

Candidates	Sta 1st Pi	ge 1 refs.	Elimination Stage 1	Elected?
Dom Casoria & Emma Gowling	130.0	2.0	132.0	No
Zheng Yi Zheng	13.0	-13.0	0.0	No
Reopen Nominations	4.0	-4.0	0.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	8.0	8.0	
Differential loss	0.0		0.0	
Totals	283.0		283.0	

Social and Events Officers

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 198
- •
- Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates	Stage 1st Pre	Elected?
Grace McWhirter	189.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	9.0	No

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?
Non transferrable	0.0
Differential loss	0.0
Totals	198.0

Vice President of Education and Welfare

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 205
 Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Sophie Empson	195.0		Yes
Reopen Nominations	10.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	205.0		

Vice President of Socials and Events

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 214
 Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Katie Johnson	193.0		Yes
Reopen Nominations	21.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	214.0		

Women's Welfare Officer (reserved for self-defining woman+)

- Number of seats to fill **1**
- Valid votes 189
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?
Alice Sutcliffe	132.0	Yes
Jade Dobinson-Evans	50.0	No
Reopen Nominations	7.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	189.0	